
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 792 70 70 70 70 58 58 48 58 58 58 58 58 58

2 North Yorkshire green 627 50 60 60 60 46 48 46 43 46 26 48 44 50

3 Humberside sky 611 60 50 50 50 46 44 56 49 26 46 44 48 42



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 792 70 70 70 70 58 58 48 58 58 58 58 58 58

2 North Yorkshire green 627 50 60 60 60 46 48 46 43 46 26 48 44 50

3 Humberside sky 611 60 50 50 50 46 44 56 49 26 46 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Chelsea Ammari 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 1 30
1 Chelsea Ammari S 6.09 6.48 6.21 6.31 6.48 3 26
2 Casey Barber 2LR 0.0 24.7 24.7 3 26
2 Casey Barber STJ 5.14 5.16 5.43 5.38 5.43 5 22
3 Bethany Barley 6LR 1:24.7 1:24.7 3 26
3 Bethany Barley VJ 39 40 41 41 41 6 20
4 Emily Shelmorn HJ 1.20 1.20 4= 23
5 Paris Colebrook HJ 1.25 1.25 3 26
6 Heidi Allenby 4LR 0.0 53.5 53.5 4 24
6 Heidi Allenby VJ 42 43 39 35 43 5 22
7 Lucy Togher SB 65 65 4 24
8 Sarah Magaharan STJ 5.56 5.68 5.63 5.98 5.98 3 26
9 Olivia Young 2LR 0.0 25.4 25.4 6 20
9 Olivia Young SLJ 1.74 1.82 1.84 1.84 1.84 6 20

10 Amelia Walton SB 57 57 5 22
11 Emily Lyons 4LR 0.0 54.1 54.1 6 20
11 Emily Lyons SLJ 1.82 1.86 1.86 1.88 1.88 4 24



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 792 70 70 70 70 58 58 48 58 58 58 58 58 58

2 North Yorkshire green 627 50 60 60 60 46 48 46 43 46 26 48 44 50

3 Humberside sky 611 60 50 50 50 46 44 56 49 26 46 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Abigail Pollard 2LR 0.0 25.2 25.2 4 24
13 Abigail Pollard SLJ 1.82 1.84 1.84 1.88 1.88 5 22
14 Rachel White S 5.79 6.18 5.70 5.87 6.18 5 22
15 Chloe Riley VJ 46 41 45 47 47 3 26
16 Asha Wright 2LR 0.0 25.3 25.3 5 22
16 Asha Wright VJ 45 47 45 44 47 4 24
17 Anna Wicks 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 5 22
17 Anna Wicks SB 71 71 3 26
18 Elspeth Adamson 4LR 0.0 53.0 53.0 3 26
18 Elspeth Adamson STJ 5.13 5.10 5.29 5.26 5.29 6 20
19 Alex Tetley STJ 5.13 5.34 4.92 5.44 5.44 4 24
20 Ellie Child 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 4 24
20 Ellie Child SLJ 1.92 1.90 1.88 1.88 1.92 3 26
21 Hannah Yates S 6.38 5.88 5.96 0.00 6.38 4 24
22 Maddie Robbins HJ 1.00 1.00 6 20
23 Lucy Ireland 4LR 0.0 53.7 53.7 5 22
23 Lucy Ireland HJ 1.20 1.20 4= 23



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 792 70 70 70 70 58 58 48 58 58 58 58 58 58

2 North Yorkshire green 627 50 60 60 60 46 48 46 43 46 26 48 44 50

3 Humberside sky 611 60 50 50 50 46 44 56 49 26 46 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Rebekah Tiler 2LR 0.0 23.5 23.5 1 30
25 Rebekah Tiler VJ 69 68 67 72 72 1 30
26 Erin Newsome 2LR 0.0 23.8 23.8 2 28
26 Erin Newsome SLJ 2.10 2.26 2.28 2.20 2.28 1 30
27 Amy Pollard 4LR 0.0 51.6 51.6 1 30
27 Amy Pollard SLJ 2.02 2.12 2.10 2.10 2.12 2 28
28 Kelsey Sutcliffe HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
29 Vikki Adams HJ 1.46 1.46 1 30
30 Jessica Hirst S 8.86 0.00 8.24 8.35 8.86 1 30
31 Jo Gibson SB 78 78 1 30
32 Becky Godfrey 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 6 20
32 Becky Godfrey STJ 6.09 5.99 6.43 6.32 6.43 1 30
33 Ambah Thompson STJ 6.07 6.08 6.12 6.08 6.12 2 28
34 Lucy Tindale 4LR 0.0 52.8 52.8 2 28
34 Lucy Tindale SB 74 74 2 28
35 Keavey Ward 6LR 1:24.1 1:24.1 2 28
35 Keavey Ward VJ 58 48 47 48 58 2 28
36 Georgia Whitehouse S 7.53 0.00 7.00 6.98 7.53 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:19.3 1:19.3 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:27.2 1:27.2 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:28.9 1:28.9 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2= Humberside sky 46
2= North Yorkshire green 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 25 Rebekah Tiler 23.5 30
2 West Yorkshire red 26 Erin Newsome 23.8 28
3 Humberside sky 2 Casey Barber 24.7 26
4 North Yorkshire green 13 Abigail Pollard 25.2 24
5 North Yorkshire green 16 Asha Wright 25.3 22
6 Humberside sky 9 Olivia Young 25.4 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 North Yorkshire green 48
3 Humberside sky 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 27 Amy Pollard 51.6 30
2 West Yorkshire red 34 Lucy Tindale 52.8 28
3 North Yorkshire green 18 Elspeth Adamson 53.0 26
4 Humberside sky 6 Heidi Allenby 53.5 24
5 North Yorkshire green 23 Lucy Ireland 53.7 22
6 Humberside sky 11 Emily Lyons 54.1 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Humberside sky 56
2 West Yorkshire red 48
3 North Yorkshire green 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside sky 1 Chelsea Ammari 1:23.9 30
2 West Yorkshire red 35 Keavey Ward 1:24.1 28
3 Humberside sky 3 Bethany Barley 1:24.7 26
4 North Yorkshire green 20 Ellie Child 1:25.8 24
5 North Yorkshire green 17 Anna Wicks 1:26.6 22
6 West Yorkshire red 32 Becky Godfrey 1:27.6 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:39.3 1:39.3 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:45.6 1:45.6 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:46.1 1:46.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 49.1 49.1 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 50.8 50.8 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 0.0 51.7 51.7 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:37.6 1:37.6 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:39.8 1:39.8 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:41.7 1:41.7 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 49
3 North Yorkshire green 43

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 29 Vikki Adams 1.46 30
2 West Yorkshire red 28 Kelsey Sutcliffe 1.35 28
3 Humberside sky 5 Paris Colebrook 1.25 26

4= Humberside sky 4 Emily Shelmorn 1.20 23
4= North Yorkshire green 23 Lucy Ireland 1.20 23
6 North Yorkshire green 22 Maddie Robbins 1.00 20



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 North Yorkshire green 46
3 Humberside sky 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 30 Jessica Hirst 8.86 30
2 West Yorkshire red 36 Georgia Whitehouse 7.53 28
3 Humberside sky 1 Chelsea Ammari 6.48 26
4 North Yorkshire green 21 Hannah Yates 6.38 24
5 North Yorkshire green 14 Rachel White 6.18 22



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 46
3 North Yorkshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire red 31 Jo Gibson 78 30
2 West Yorkshire red 34 Lucy Tindale 74 28
3 North Yorkshire green 17 Anna Wicks 71 26
4 Humberside sky 7 Lucy Togher 65 24
5 Humberside sky 10 Amelia Walton 57 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 North Yorkshire green 48
3 Humberside sky 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 26 Erin Newsome 2.28 30
2 West Yorkshire red 27 Amy Pollard 2.12 28
3 North Yorkshire green 20 Ellie Child 1.92 26
4 Humberside sky 11 Emily Lyons 1.88 24
5 North Yorkshire green 13 Abigail Pollard 1.88 22
6 Humberside sky 9 Olivia Young 1.84 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 48
3 North Yorkshire green 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 32 Becky Godfrey 6.43 30
2 West Yorkshire red 33 Ambah Thompson 6.12 28
3 Humberside sky 8 Sarah Magaharan 5.98 26
4 North Yorkshire green 19 Alex Tetley 5.44 24
5 Humberside sky 2 Casey Barber 5.43 22
6 North Yorkshire green 18 Elspeth Adamson 5.29 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 North Yorkshire green 50
3 Humberside sky 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 25 Rebekah Tiler 72 30
2 West Yorkshire red 35 Keavey Ward 58 28
3 North Yorkshire green 15 Chloe Riley 47 26
4 North Yorkshire green 16 Asha Wright 47 24
5 Humberside sky 6 Heidi Allenby 43 22
6 Humberside sky 3 Bethany Barley 41 20


	Yorkshire & Humberside Regional Final
	Event Summary

	Teams
	Humberside
	North Yorkshire
	West Yorkshire

	Track
	Obstacle Relay
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	6 Lap Time Trial
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 1 Lap Relay
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	High Jump
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Standing Triple Jump
	Vertical Jump


